LMC2001
High Precision, 6MHz Rail-To-Rail Output Operational
Amplifier
General Description
The LMC2001 is a new precision amplifier that offers un-
precedented accuracy and stability at an affordable price
and is offered in miniature (SOT23-5) package. This device
utilizes patented techniques to measure and continually cor-

www.national.com 10
Application Information (Continued)
Ordering Information
Package Temperature Range Package
Marking
Transport
Media
NSC
Drawing
Commercial
0˚C to +70˚C
Industrial
−40˚C to +85˚C
8-pin Small Outline LMC2001AIM LMC2001AIM Rails M08A
LMC2001AIMX 2.5k Units Tape
and Reel
5-pin SOT23-5 LMC2001ACM5 A09A 1k Units Tape
and Reel
MA05B
LMC2001ACM5X 3k Units Tape
and Reel
10005852
FIGURE 7.
10005853